CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Reports
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1992 FORD F150

Pickup | 8 Cylinders | Gas
1FTEX14HXNKB91574
Country of Assembly: United States

Lien Express

& No lien records found in British Columbia.
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How We Check for Liens

CARFAX Canada uses the VIN to search government records
in the Canadian province or territory selected.

hﬂpS:f’VnricarIaK.Uﬂf FIUT AT DL AJIILMNL 1L AW 7 E TV 4 LARW 7 Wesaas s wwpe = )= = — [ -

Lien Express #: 41923059

Report Date: September 23, 2022 | 02:38 PM EST
Report Status: Complete

Reference: 11131-2
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CARFAX Canada Canadian Lien Guarantee

If for some reason our lien check fails to
accurately reflect the Canadian

enforceable lien status of a vehicle at the
time of the search, CARFAX Canada will
reimburse the party that purchased the
report and relied on it to their detriment to a
maximum amount of (1) the value of the car (2) the value of
the lien (3) Five Thousand Dollars Canadian ($5,000.00),
whichever is lower.

We cannot guarantee lien checks on trailers, recreational
vehicles or heavy-duty equipment.

Purchasers should always get written confirmation from
vendors that there is no lien on the vehicle.

Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

This vehicle history report is compiled from multiple data sources. It is not always possible for CARFAX Canada ULC or its source data providers to obtain complete information on any one vehicle. For example, there may be other title,
brands, registrations, declarations, accident information, service records, recall information, odometer readings or cther information where discrepancies that apply to this vehicle are not reflected in this report. CARFAX Canada and its
source data providers receive data and information from external sources believed to be reliable, but no responsibility is assumed by CARFAX Canada, its source data providers or its agents for any errors, inaccuracies or omissions. The
reports are provided strictly on an as-is where-is basis, and CARFAX Canada and its source data providers further expressly disclaim all warranties, express or implied, including any warranties of timeliness, accuracy, merchantability,
merchantable quality or fitness for a particular purpose regarding this report or its contents. Neither CARFAX Canada nor any of its source data providers shall be liable for any losses, expenses or damages in connection with any report or
any information contained within a report, including the accuracy thereof or any delay or failure to provide a report or any information. Other infermation about the vehicle that is the subject matter of this vehicle history report, including
problemns, may not have been reported fo CARFAX Canada. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car. By obtaining, reviewing and/or using this

vehicle history report, you agree to be bound by all of the terms and conditions in CARFAX Canada's Conditions of Use and any CARFAX Canada End User License Agreements 2s ea ch may be amended from time to time by CARFAX Canada.
Conditions of Use
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